
DATE PERFORMANCE Time SPECIAL DAYS

Friday, January 17, 2025 Best of the West Ranch Rodeo 7:30 p.m.

Saturday, January 18, 2025 Best of the West Ranch Rodeo 7:30 p.m.

Sunday, January 19, 2025 Best of Mexico Celebración 7:30 p.m.

Monday, January 20, 2025 Cowboys of Color 2:00 p.m.  Martin Luther King Day

Tuesday, January 21, 2025 PBR's Last Cowboy Standing 7:30 p.m. Dickies Day 

Wednesday, January 22, 2025 PBR's Last Cowboy Standing 7:30 p.m.

Thursday, January 23, 2025 Kid Rock's Rock N Rodeo Qualifier 7:30 p.m. Texas A&M Day 

Friday, January 24, 2025 FWSSR PRORODEO Tournament 7:30 p.m.

Saturday, January 25, 2025 FWSSR PRORODEO Tournament 7:30 p.m.

Sunday, January 26, 2025 FWSSR PRORODEO Tournament 2:00 p.m. Dia De La Familia

Monday, January 27, 2025 FWSSR PRORODEO Tournament 7:30 p.m.

Tuesday, January 28, 2025 FWSSR PRORODEO Tournament 7:30 p.m. Stock Show Goes Pink

Wednesday, January 29, 2025 FWSSR PRORODEO Tournament 7:30 p.m.

Thursday, January 30, 2025 FWSSR PRORODEO Tournament 7:30 p.m. TCU Day

Friday, January 31, 2025 FWSSR RPRORODEO Tournament
2:00 p.m.           

7:30 p.m.

Saturday, February 1, 2025 FWSSR PRORODEO Tournament
11:00 a.m.           

7:30 p.m.

Sunday, February 2, 2025 FWSSR PRORODEO Tournament 2:00 p.m.

Monday, February 3, 2025 FWSSR PRORODEO Tournament 7:30 p.m. Military Appreciation Day

Tuesday, February 4, 2025 FWSSR PRORODEO Tournament 7:30 p.m. Texas Tech Day 

Wednesday, February 5, 2025
FWSSR PRORODEO 

Tournament Wild Card Round 7:30 p.m. Cook Children's Day

Thursday, February 6, 2025
FWSSR PRORODEO Rodeo 
Tournament Semi-Finals A

7:30 p.m.

Friday, February 7, 2025
FWSSR PRORODEO 

Tournament Semi-Finals B
7:30 p.m.

Saturday, February 8, 2025
FWSSR PRORODEO 

Tournament CHAMPIONSHIP
7:30 p.m.
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